
St Oswald’s Walking Group 
Programme 2024 

 
 

 
Saturday 10th February Judy and Peter Johnson To be advised 
 
 
Saturday 2nd March  Lisa Williams  Wirrawilla, Toolangi  
(Labour Day 11th March) 
(Good Friday 29th March)  
 
 
Saturday 13th April  Joe Haijdu  Elwood Beach to Brighton  
 
 
Saturday 11th May  Ginia and Lawrence Reddaway Balnarring Beach
    
 
Saturday 15th June  No walk planned yet.  
(K’s birthday 10th June)      
  
    
Saturday 13th July  Barbara Olney Christmas in July  
  
 
Saturday 10th  August  Peter Williams To be advised    
 
 
Saturday 14th September Veronica and John Davies Dandenong Valley  
        Parklands 
 
Saturday 12th October Jane and Bill Dubsky  Banksia Park  
   
 
Saturday 9th November Lorraine and John McBeth To be advised 
(Melbourne Cup 5th November)   
 
 
Sunday 1st December Planning Meeting  At St Oswald’s hall 
     
 
 
         
 
 
 


